K.V.G. MEDICAL COLEGE & HOSPITAL , SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME- MARCH

2018
Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator
2/03/2018 | Friday Seminar —lasers in ENT | Dr Jyoti Dr Mohan K Appaiji
6/03/2018 Tuesday Case presentation- Dr Jyoti Dr Ravishankar
chronic tonsillitis
7/03/2018 | Wednesday Journal Club- Dr Karthika Dr Mohan K Appaji
9/03/2018 | Friday Seminar- Dr Yatish Dr Ravishankar
13/03/2018 | Tuesday Case presentation- ca Dr Karthika Dr Mohan K Appaiji
hypopharynx
14/03/2018 | Wednesday Journal Club- Dr Jyoti Dr Ravishankar
16/03/2018 | Friday Seminar-ca maxilla Dr Karthika Dr Mohan K Appaiji
20/03/2018 | Tuesday Case presentation- Dr Yatish Dr Ravishankar
voice rehabilitation
21/03/2018 | Wednesday Journal Club- Dr Karthika Dr Mohan K Appaiji
23/03/2018 | Friday Seminar-tracheostomy | Dr jyoti Dr Ravishankar
27/03/2018 | Tuesday Case presentation-r Dr yathish Dr Mohan K Appaji
csom- AAD
28/03/2018 | Wednesday Journal Club- Dr Yatish \ | Dr Ravishankar

Copy to: 1 Medical Director, KVGMC&H
2. Principal, KVGMC&H
3. Notice Board
4. Office File
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